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Overage agreement: buyer version; simple

This agreement is dated: [mmmm]

It is made between [mmmm]

of [address] (mEmEE “‘mEEE”
and [name]

of [address] (mEmEE “‘EEEE”

These are the terms of the agreement

1. Definitions

In this document, the followingwordSs E e E EEEEEEEEEEE NN

“Base Value” means the Market Value of the Land alone, on the
assumption that there is no expectation of further m
ANl EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEER,

“Development” means any development of the whole or any part of
the Land, that increases the value of the Land or
ANy EEEEEEEEEEEN EEEEEEEEEER
m£ [ 500, 000 ].

“Land” means [full address and description, example: 2.4
acres of grazinglandonthe s e e e e e EEE RN
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEnnnEnE3QE]

“Increased Value” means the Market Value of the Land as at the date
of, and with the benefit of, a Permission, assuming
thatthe e e EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENERm
EEEN.

“Market Value” means the estimated price which should be agreed
between a willing buyer and a willing seller, dealing
atarm’s length, whenboth e s e e s e e e Em
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEHE
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“Overage Payment” means (A- B) x [20] %, where A = Increased Value
EEEEEEEN-SEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEN,.

“Overage Period” means [10] years fromand includinge e s e mm m
EEEEEEEEEEEEE.

“Permission” means outlineordetailed E e e E EEEEEE EEN
 E R B RN BB RERERERERERRRERERERREERDR,]
u .

means a Permission which has the effectof . m m m
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREERE]
EEEN | EEEE(EEEEN | EEEEEEEEEN
EEEEEN.

“Qualifying permission

“Surveyor” means an associate or fellow of the s e e e E E =
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEGLE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEENR.

“Transfer” means a dispositionofthe Land e e e e e e m m m
EEEEEEE?/(2)EEEEEEEEEEEEEEN
mmmmm?2002.

Interpretation

Unless the context clearly requires otherwise, s s s EEEEEEEEEEEEN
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE.

2.1. Areference to one gender shallincludeanyors s s s s e e e e m N
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEN,

2.2. Avreferencetoapersonincludesa s s e EEEE N EEEEEEEEN
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEEEEETR
EEEEEEEEEER.

2.3. Areference to a person includes reference to that person’s successors,
legal representatives, s E EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEERm
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE EEEN EEEEEEEEEEHRm
EEEEE-EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER.
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2.4.

2.5.

2.6.

Any agreement by either party nottodoors s e e e e e EEEEE NN
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EE.

Areferencetoanactorregulaion E e E EEEEEEEEEEEEEEN
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEEEEETRm
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER.

All money sums mentioned inthisagreementeE e e EEEEEEEE NN
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE(‘EEEE’) EEEEEEEEEEEEEN
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN.

Overage Payment: payment terms

3.1.

3.2.

3.3.

3.4.

If a Qualifying Permission is granted at any time during the Overage
Pel‘iod,IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIl
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEE EEEEEEEEEEEEEENEHR
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESN
EEEEN:

311 [0 EEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEESENEEEEENEEN
EEEEEEN EEEN

312 [30]daysaffer s s e EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEE

The Buyer covenants that he will:

3.2.1 supply the Seller with a copy of any planning application and
SUpportinE EEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN]
14 e EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEN EEEN

3.2.2 supply the Sellerwithacopyof s e e e e EEEEEEEEEEN
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN|]/{|EEEEEEEEEEEEEN
EEEEEEEEEEN,

The benefit of the Buyerscovenant s s s e E SR EEEEEEEEEE
IIIIII(IIII)IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII.

Nothing in thisagreementshall e EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN
EEEEEEEEEEESSEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN.
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The Overage Payment: Surveyor’s valuation

4.1.

4.2.

4.3.

4.4.

4.5.

4.6.

4.7.

4.8.

4.9.

If the Buyer and the Seller fail to agree whether an Overage payment =
EEEEEEN EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE EEN
B[ 0| EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENESR
, AIHNN NN EEEEEEEEEEEEEERN.

The Seller shall providetotheBuyer s s s e e e e EEE EEEEEEN
EEN EESESEEESEEESEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEN,

The Buyer shall selectanyoneofthem e s e s e e e e e e e EEEE N
EEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEENEN
, AEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENNEN,
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Release to enable Transfer

5.1.

5.2.

Miscellaneous matters

6.1.

6.2.

6.3.

6.4.

6.5.

6.6.
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6.7.

6.8.

6.9.

6.10.

6.11.

6.12.

6.13.

AR RRRRRRRRRENNRRRRRNRRRRRRRRRRRNRN
EEEEEEEE NN NN NN (NEEEEEEEEEEEEEN
E)EEEE]990 EEEEEEEN.

It shall be deemed to have been delivered:

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER N
EEN /2 EEEEEEEEEENNEN;

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEENE-EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
E-EEEN EEEEN?2/ EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN
II-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII.[II
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEERm
-EE N EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN EEEEEEEEEEEHRm
IIIIIIIIIIII(IIIIIIIIIIII)IIIIIIII
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII]
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614, EEEEEEENE EEEESEEESEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
m.

Signed by the Buyer [name]

Signed by Seller [name]
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Explanatory notes:

Overage agreement: buyer version; simple

Paragraph specific drafting notes:

Drafting notes, using the document paragraph numbers:

1.

Definitions

You should first decide on the contents of the document, then return to check
what definitions are needed and whethertheyrealy s s s s s s e e e sm =
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER.

By all means use the search/replace function in your word processor to
change the definedterms. s e EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEESR
Al EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEHRm
EEEEEEEEEEER,.

Remember too, that when a word or phrase is defined, the defined s m m m m
ANl EEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEERN
EEEEEEEEN.

ltisessentialthatthelandiSE EE EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN
EEN.

Interpretation

Leave these items in place unless there is a good reason to edit or remove.

Each of these items has been carefully considered s s s e e e e e e e E N
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEETEHm
., A EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEESHm
EEEEEN,

Overage Payment: payment terms

Thisistheessenceof EEEEEEE N EEEEEEEEEEEEENEEN EEN
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEN.

The Overage Payment: Surveyor’s valuation

Weprovidehere s s e s e e EEEEEEEEEEENEEEEENEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEN,

In other situations, you may have seen the more formal procedure whereby =
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
. AEEN EESEEEESESESESESEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEER
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5. Release to enable Transfer
Obviously essential. We suggest no change.
6. Miscellaneous matters

A number of special points. We have identified each of these as important to
EEEEEEEN EESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEN
EEEEEN EESEEESEEEEEEEEEEN EEESEEEEEEEEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEN EENEEEEEENEEEENEENEEEEEN EN
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEER
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER,.

End of notes
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